ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy
BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

1/30/2025

2/10/2025

2/27/2025

3/10/2025

Service Dates

12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/14/24-1/14/25
12/14/24-1/14/25
12/14/24-1/14/25
12/14/24-1/14/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/19/24-1/22/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/19/24-1/22/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/20/24-1/23/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/19/24-1/23/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
12/20/24-1/24/25
1/15/25-2/13/25

1/15/25-2/12/25

1/14/25-2/14/25

Service Location

Prec 2 Shop

Area light

Prec 3 shop

2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop

Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library

Area light
Museum

Activity Bldg

3 Area lights

Park Irrigation
Park Shop

Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop

Area light

Prec 3 shop

Metered Usage

KwH
92
1
80
0
342

773
33600
336
620
1110

1021
3500

1385

1738
294
28
94

975

&+ &H

P PP PP s B P s s

Amount Pd
XCEL

27.72
14.35

89.99
2,138.27
51.08
76.02
122.55
14.76
114.35
285.02
44.30
145.83
20.10
14.40
19.46
178.03
47.14
22.02
19.46
30.57
15.61

©H hH H &H

$

Amount Pd
BCEC

37.30
27.40
57.95
12.85

107.83



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

3/10/2025

3/28/2025

4/14/2025

Service Dates

1/14/25-2/14/25
1/14/25-2/14/25
1/14/25-2/14/25
1/24-25-2/24/25
1/23/25-2/24/25
1/23/25-2/21/25
1/24/25-2/25/25
1/23/25-2/21/25
1/23/25-2/20/25
1/23/25-2/21/25
1/23/25-2/19/25
1/23/25-2/18/25
1/2425-2/24/25
1/24/25-2/24/25
1/24/25-2/23/25
1/24/25-2/25/25
1/24/25-2/24/25
1/23/25-2/24/25
1/24/25-2/25/25
1/24/25-2/25/25
2/13/25-3/20/25
2/13/25-3/19/25
2/14/25-3/14/25
2/14/25-3/14/25
2/14/25-3/14/25
2/14/25-3/14/25

Service Location

2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light

Metered Usage
KwH

680
644
29880
289
661
1011

535
2889

1295

201
601
134
115

547

545

P hH O F P hH H H P P P PP RO R AR R A P

Amount Pd
XCEL

89.41
2,770.39
52.37
91.26
133.17
15.64
79.90
329.42
46.71
160.14
20.44
15.26
19.46
41.29
87.28
34.02
19.46
36.25
18.25
74.10
27.40
73.95
12.85

$

Amount Pd
BCEC
27.40
84.80
12.85



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

4/29/2025

5/12/2025

Service Dates

2/24/25-3/25/25
2/24/25-3/24/25
2/21/25-3/24/25
2/25/25-3/25/25
2/21/25-3/24/25
2/21/25-3/23/25
2/21/25-3/24/25
2/19/25-3/20/25
2/19/25-3/19/25
2/24/25-3/25/25
2/24/25-3/25/25
2/24/25-3/24/25
2/25/25-3/25/25
2/24/25-3/25/25
2/24/25-3/24/25
2/25/25-3/25/25
2/25/25-3/25/25
3/20/25-4/14/25
3/20/25-4/13/25
3/14/25-4/14/25
3/14/25-4/14/25
3/14/25-4/14/25
3/14/25-4/14/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
3/24/25-4/20/25
3/24/25-4/22/25

Service Location

Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower

Metered Usage
KwH

552

17040

313

353

970

1

553

2570

3

1229

0

1

0

175

247

16

81
111
590
515

11,222
356

€ H H P hH hH H P P hH H P AP R P R D

©@H hH H

Amount Pd
XCEL
79.44
1,810.39
55.07
57.81
128.57
15.67
81.92
384.11
46.82
152.96
19.46
15.14
19.46
38.46
47.69
21.20
19.46
25.77
13.03

75.41
1,405.80
59.88

©8 fH H P

Amount Pd
BCEC

39.75
27.40
77.49
12.85



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

5/12/2025

5/29/2025

6/9/2025

Service Dates

3/25/25-4/24/25
3/24/25-4/20/25
3/24/25-4/19/25
3/24/25-4/20/25
3/24/25-4/20/25
3/24/25-4/19/25
3/24/25-4/24/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
3/25/25-4/23/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
3/24/25-4/20/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
3/25/25-4/24/25
4/14/25-5/13/25
4/14/25-5/12/25
4/14/25-5/14/25
4/14/25-5/14/25
4/14/25-5/14/25
4/14/25-5/14/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/20/25-5/19/25
4/22/25-5/21/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/20/25-5/19/25
4/20/25-5/18/25

Service Location

Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light

Metered Usage
KwH

317

966

1

495

3496

3

3678

0

1

0

164

179

64

147
200
570
427
14492
395

238
1303

P hH H H P P hH PO P AP P A P R P

Amount Pd
XCEL

53.89
167.88
15.53
73.42
493.61
46.98
419.00
19.46
15.19
19.46
37.28
38.06
26.42
19.46
36.50
15.59

65.89
1,446.99
64.27
45.34
165.96
15.59

@ hH H &

Amount Pd
BCEC

44.76
26.30
70.22
12.20



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

6/9/2025

6/27/2025

7/14/2025

Service Dates

4/20/25-5/19/25
4/20/25-5/19/25
4/20/25-5/18/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/24/25-5/21/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/20/25-5/19/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
4/24/25-5/22/25
5/13/25-6/12/25
5/13/25-6/11/25
5/14/25-6/14/25
5/14/25-6/14/25
5/14/25-6/14/25
5/14/25-6/14/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
5/19/25-6/18/25
5/21/25-6/20/25

5/19/25-6/18/25
5/19/25-6/17/25
5/19/25-6/18/25
5/19/25-6/18/25
5/19/25-6/17/25

Service Location

Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights

Metered Usage
KwH

463

3586

3

1910

0

1

607

251

83

507

851

247

178
503
454
16740
634

2343

23
3967

€ H H P hH hH B P P hH H B H

©hH hH H H P BhH hH B P

Amount Pd
XCEL

71.88
433.01
46.77
227.15
19.46
15.10
85.46
46.75
29.33
74.59
111.98
49.07
15.62

73.15
1,954.87
96.83
301.64
15.62
22.81
783.75
46.90

©8 H N P

Amount Pd
BCEC

43.25
26.30
65.61
12.20



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

7/14/2025

7/30/2025

8/11/2025

Service Dates

5/22/25-6/23/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
5/22/25-6/22/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
5/19/25-6/18/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
5/22/25-6/23/25
6/12/25-7/14/25
6/12/25-7/13/25
6/14/25-7/14/25
6/14/25-7/14/25
6/14/25-7/14/25
6/14/25-7/14/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
6/16/25-7/20/25
6/20/25-7/21/25
6/13/25-7/21/25
6/18/25-7/20/25
6/18/25-7/19/25
6/18/25-7/20/25
6/18/25-7/20/25
6/18/25-7/19/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
6/23/25-7/21/25

Service Location

Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light

Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights

Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light

Metered Usage
KwH

2484

0

1

960

1488

52

1775

1324

774

232
203
416
17964
735
627
2326

597
4755

506

h hH O H P hH H B P hH H H

Amount Pd
XCEL

313.21
19.46
15.25
132.98
195.44
26.28
229.37
176.03
117.53
15.70

70.77
1,902.45
113.28
101.75
314.71
15.72
95.67
601.81
47.17
81.89
19.46
15.16

@ hH H &

Amount Pd
BCEC

46.96
26.30
44.97
12.20



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

8/11/2025

8/28/2025

9/8/2025

Service Dates

6/23/25-7/22/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
6/18/25-7/20/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
6/23/25-7/22/25
7/14/25-8/12/25
7/14/25-8/11/25
7/14/25-8/14/25
7/14/25-8/14/25
7/14/25-8/14/25
7/14/25-8/14/25
7/22/25-8/20/25
7/20/25-8/18/25
7/21/25-8/19/25
7/21/25-8/19/25
7/20/25-8/18/25
7/20/25-8/17/25
7/20/25-8/18/25
7/20/25-8/18/25
7/20/25-8/17/25
7122/25-8/20/25
7/22/25-8/20/25
7/22/25-8/19/25
7/22/25-8/20/25
7122/25-8/20/25
7/20/25-8/18/25

Service Location

Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex

Metered Usage
KwH

1380
57
100
787
260
232
421
16971
728
501

2815

532
5975

3076

1686
115

©h H H P hH H &H

h hH O H P P hH H P P PH P R AP

Amount Pd
XCEL

19.46
189.69
27.27
31.79
19.46
122.43
15.70

72.79
1,874.95
114.98
82.88
387.00
15.71
89.39
678.03
47.20
409.04
19.46
15.27
19.84
232.99
35.03

©8 H N P

Amount Pd
BCEC

54.09
28.50
51.60
13.50



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid

9/8/2025

9/29/2025

10/10/2025

10/30/2025

Service Dates

7122/25-8/20/25
7/22/25-8/20/25
8/12/25-9/11/25
8/12/25-9/10/25
8/14/25-9/14/25
8/14/25-9/14/25
8/14/25-9/14/25
8/14/25-9/14/25
8/20/25-9/22/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
8/19/25-9/18/25
8/19/25-9/18/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
8/18/25-9/16/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
8/18/25-9/16/25
8/20/25-9/22/25
8/20/25-9/22/25
8/20/25-9/21/25
8/20/25-915/25

8/20/25-9/22/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
8/20/25-9/22/25
8/20/25-9/15/25

9/11/25-10/13/25

Service Location

Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop
Area light
Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Airport
Courthouse
Comm Tower
Prec 1 Shop
Library
Area light
Museum
Activity Bldg
3 Area lights
Park Irrigation
Park Shop
Area light
Cemetery Irrig/SW
Park/Showbarn
Courthouse Annex
Cemetery Shop
Well @ SE Corner
Prec 2 Shop

Metered Usage
KwH

52

1

935

215

225

490
15900
635
417
2261

553
3864

2346

1646
1372
53
511
1298
650

©H hH H &

P hH O F P hH hH H P PhH PO R AN P R P

Amount Pd
XCEL
26.05
19.59
142.38
15.82

81.71
1,774.23
103.12
72.44
315.89
15.83
92.40
699.57
47.47
317.48
19.46
15.49
228.57
193.78
26.97
84.39
186.30
99.95

@ hH H &

Amount Pd
BCEC

50.09
28.50
50.98
13.50



ELECTRICITY USAGE 2025

XCEL = XCel Energy
BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop Assn

Date Paid Service Dates Service Location Metered Usage AmountPd  Amount Pd
KwH XCEL BCEC

10/30/2025 9/11/25-10/11/25 Area light 1$ 15.87



NATURAL GAS USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
WTG = West Texas Gas Inc
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

1/30/2025
2/10/2025

2/27/2025
3/10/2025

3/28/2025
4/14/2025

4/29/2025
5/12/2025

Service Dates

12/3/24-12/30/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/30/25-1/30/25
1/17/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/30/25-2/26/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/14/25
2/26/25-3/31/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25

Service Location

Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg

Metered Usage
MCF
4.3
26
25
167

38
9200
6.1
18.2
31
43
217

81
2.7
17
11
116

23

6900

20
73

©@H hH H B P

©hH hH H B P ©@H hH H B P

8 &H

Amount Pd
City of Mrtn

237.00
228.00
1,506.00

345.00

282.00
390.00
1,956.00

732.00

156.00
102.00
1,047.00

210.00

48.00
183.00
660.00

$

Amount Pd
WTG
65.14

79.95

71.14

76.71

Amount Pd
City of Whtfc

$ 79.67

$ 172.97

$ 63.97



NATURAL GAS USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
WTG = West Texas Gas Inc
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid Service Dates Service Location Metered Usage Amount Pd Amount Pd Amount Pd
MCF City of Mrtn WTG City of Whtfc

5/12/2025 3/17/25-4/15/25 Courthouse 0% -

3/17/25-4/15/25 Prec 1 Shop 5% 48.00

3/14/25-4/15/25 Prec 2 Shop 2.3 23.49
5/29/2025 3/31/25-4/30/25 Prec 3 Shop 2.5 61.66
6/9/2025 4/15/25-5/15/25 Library 23 21.00

4/15/25-5/15/25 Museum 13 $ 120.00

4/15/25-5/15/25 Activity Bldg 37 $ 336.00

4/15/25-5/15/25 Courthouse 0$ -

4/15/25-5/15/25 Prec 1 Shop 0$ 21.00

4/15/25-5/19/25 Prec 2 Shop 500 20.85
6/27/2025 4/30/25-5/29/25 Prec 3 Shop 2.2 62.94
7/14/2025 5/15/25-6/16/25 Library 0$ 21.00

5/15/25-6/16/25 Museum 0 $ 21.00

5/15/25-6/16/25 Activity Bldg 7% 66.00

5/15/25-6/16/25 Courthouse 0% -

5/15/25-6/16/25 Prec 1 Shop 0$ 21.00

5/19/25-6/24/25 Prec 2 Shop 0 20.85
7/30/2025 5/29/25-6/30/25 Prec 3 Shop 21 63.23
8/11/2025 6/16/25-7/15/25 Library 0% 21.00

6/16/25-7/15/25 Museum 0$ 21.00

6/16/25-7/15/25 Activity Bldg 5% 48.00

6/16/25-7/15/25 Courthouse 0$ -

6/16/25-7/15/25 Prec 1 Shop 0% 21.00

6/24/25-7/15/25 Prec 2 Shop 0 20.85
8/28/2025 6/30/25-7/30/25 Prec 3 Shop 2 62.48



NATURAL GAS USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
WTG = West Texas Gas Inc
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

9/8/2025

9/29/2025
10/10/2025

10/30/2025

Service Dates

7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/15/25
7/30/25-8/27/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
9/17/25-10/15/25
8/27/25-9/29/25

Service Location

Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop

Metered Usage

MCF

=

N

N O 0o oo uloo ©o oo M oo

©h H H B H

@ hH H B P

Amount Pd

City of Mrtn
21.00
21.00
39.00

21.00

21.00
21.00
48.00

21.00

Amount Pd Amount Pd
WTG City of Whtfc

$ 20.85
60.79

$ 20.85
$ 20.85
62.76



WATER USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
BWS = Bledsoe Water Supply Corp.
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

1/30/2025
2/10/2025

2/27/2025
3/10/2025

3/28/2025
4/14/2025

4/29/2025

Service Dates

January 2025
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
12/16/24-1/15/25
February 2025
1/17/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
1/15/25-2/14/25
March 2025
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/17/25
2/14/25-3/14/25
April 2025

Service Location

Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop

Metered Usage
per 1000

18.82

1

1

0

24

8.98

1.05

Amount Paid
City of Mrtn

49.50
49.50
49.50
142.00
49.50
49.50

©h H H P BH B

49.50
49.50
49.50
202.25
169.00
49.50

©h hH H B P BH

49.50
49.50
49.50
142.00
49.50
49.50

©h H H P BH H

Amount Paid Amount Paid

$

BWS
58.75

32.66

22.11

22.11

City of Whtfc
$ 31.00
$ 31.00
$ 31.00



WATER USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton

BWS = Bledsoe Water Supply Corp.

City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

5/12/2025

5/29/2025
6/9/2025

6/27/2025
7/14/2025

7/30/2025
8/11/2025

Service Dates

3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/17/25-4/15/25
3/14/25-4/15/25
May 2025
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/15/25
4/15/25-5/19/25
June 2025
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/15/25-6/16/25
5/19/25-6/24/25
July 2025
6/16/25-7/15/25

Service Location

Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library

Metered Usage
per 1000

Amount Paid
City of Mrtn
$ 49.50
$ 49.50
$ 49.50
$ 429.25
$ 49.50
$ 49.50

49.50
49.50
49.50
1,064.50
49.50
53.50

©hH hH H B P BH

57.50
49.50
49.50
1,117.00
49.50
49.50

@ hH H B hH BH

$ 49.50

Amount Paid
BWS

$ 27.39

$ 22.11

$ 22.11

Amount Paid

City of Whtfc

$ 31.00

$ 31.00

$ 31.00



WATER USAGE 2025

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
BWS = Bledsoe Water Supply Corp.
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

8/11/2025

8/28/2025
9/8/2025

9/29/2025
10/10/2025

10/30/2025

Service Dates

6/16/25-7/15/25
6/16/25-7/15/25
6/16/25-7/15/25
6/16/25-7/15/25
6/16/25-7/15/25
6/24/25-7/15/25
August 2025
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/14/25
7/15/25-8/16/25
September 2025
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/14/25-9/15/25
8/18/25-9/17/25
October 2025
9/17/25-10/15/25

Service Location

Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex

Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Prec 2 Shop

Metered Usage
per 1000

198

Amount Paid
City of Mrtn
$ 49.50
$ 49.50
$ 1,043.50
$ 49.50
$ 49.50

49.50
49.50
49.50
1,001.50
49.50
49.50

©h H H P hH B

49.50
49.50
49.50
896.50
49.50
49.50

©h H H P BH B

Amount Paid
BWS

$ 22.11

$ 22.11

$ 22.11

Amount Paid
City of Whtfc
$ 31.00
$ 31.00
$ 31.00
$ 31.00
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